SWP342L Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
FEATURES
 High Pressure Die Cast,Powder Coated Aluminum Housing
 Vacuum metalized reflector
 Ultra clear glass lens
 Recessed outlet box or directly to wall,Two-piece swivel bracket,
Knuckle,Slip fitter, Aluminum Extrusion Mounting Arms available

Package: 32.3*26.8*19.3 CM
Approximate Net Weight: 5.9 KG
ORDERING CODES
SWP342L
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
Wattage：
60=60W
85=85W
Color temp：
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Mounting：
SF=Slip Fitter
SB=Swivel Bracket
Options：
(Omit)=None
T&SV=Top and Side
Visors
Input voltage：
(Omit)=120V-277V
UH=347V-480V
Coating color：
DB=Dark Bronze
(Custom color
available)